9022

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 19 DECEMBER, 1922.

TABLE oF CONTENTS

State Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notice

Gas Regulation Act, 1920——-N otices ...

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1919
—Notice

Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office

Savings Banks—Monthly Return ...
Accumulative Dividends—Return
Treasury Weekly Statement

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices

Diseases of Amma.ls Acts, 1894 1914
Cereals, Average Prices of

British Corn — Statement BShowing
Quauntities Sold and Average Price ...

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages .

Companies (Consohdatmn) Act 1908—
Notices .

Partnerships Dlssolved

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—-»Notlces

Chancery Division of the ngh Court of
Justice—Notices

Cantor & Company L1m1ted——~Not1ce
Walter Pollard Limited—Notice

-

PAGE
8941

8964
8964

8965

8967
8967
8968

8970
8973
8976

8978
8978

8978
8989

8992
9000

9000
9001
9001

Deeds of Arrangement, Act—Notices ...
Scotch Bankrupt
Bankruptecy Acts—Notices
Bankruptcy Act, 1914—

Receiving Orders

Administration Orders — Deceased
Debtors

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Order on Apphca.tmn to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ..
Applications for Debtors Dlscharge

Orders made on Apphca.t.mns for
Discharge .

Appointments of Trustees .
Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

Orders Annulling, Revokmg or Re-
scinding Orders

Companies (Consolidation) Act 1908—
Winding-up Order .
First Meetings e
Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared
Appointment of Liquidator ...

PAGE
9001
9002
9002

9003

9006

9006

9010
9010
9012

9012
9013
9013
9014
9016

9019

9019
9019
9019
9020
9020

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The
Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street,
Westminsfer, S.W. 1.



