## TABLE OF CONTENTS

	PAGE		PAGI
State Intelligence	8941	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	9001
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and 1919—Notice		Scotch Bankrupt	9002
	8964	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	9002
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices	8964	Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1919  -Notice	8965	Receiving Orders	9003
	0200	Administration Orders — Deceased	
Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office Savings Banks—Monthly Return	8967	Debtors	9006
Accumulative Dividends—Return	8967	First Meetings and Public Examina-	0000
Treasury Weekly Statement	8968	tions	9006
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—	0000	Order on Application to Approve . Composition or Scheme	9010
Notices	8970	Adjudications	9010
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	8973	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	9012
Cereals, Average Prices of	8976	Orders made on Applications for	0012
British Corn - Statement Showing		Discharge	9012
Quantities Sold and Average Price	8978	Appointments of Trustees	9013
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		Release of Trustees	9013
riages	8978	Intended Dividends	9014
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	8978	Dividends Declared	9016
** 1 1 1	8989	Orders Annulling, Revoking or Re-	
Partnerships Dissolved Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	0303	scinding Orders	9019
—Notices to Creditors	8992	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	9000	Winding-up Order	9019
Chancery Division of the High Court of		First Meetings	9019
Justice—Notices	9000	Intended Dividends	9019
Cantor & Company Limited—Notice	9001	Dividends Declared	9020
Walter Pollard Limited—Notice	9001	Appointment of Liquidator	9020

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminsfer, S.W. 1.